
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 21 August 2022

P 4/5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOSTON BUDGIES Last start winner GRA, 16/08/2022, R3, P 1P 3P 2P 4/1/2A. Taylor 544036 5/4192

 2 ROBELL MAGIC 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 14/08/2022, R2, P 3P 1P 8P 4/1/2B. Ellis 550136 6/4216

 3 LAURIE'S JESS Last start placegetter GRA, 06/07/2022, R5, P 2P 7P 4P 4/1/2E. Harris 541432 9/7201

 4 HOOKS AND RIDE 2 Dropping in grade GRA, 07/08/2022, R10, P 6P 5P 6P 4/1/2A. Newstead 534595 10/5174

 5 JERICHO TUCK Weighted points score GRA, 14/08/2022, R10, P 4P 2P 1P 4/1/1A. Taylor 530456 10/4222

 6 SHAPUR Last start winner BGC, 17/08/2022, R3, 2 1P 3P 2P 5/3J. Cutlack 551825 3/1222

 7 CASH DESTROYER Last start winner GRA, 14/08/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 2P 5/3R. Cooke 549963 2/1218

 8 SANDAVE PEPPER Last start winner GRA, 07/08/2022, R2, P 1P 5/4D. Richardson 554240 1/0151

 9 SHROUDED 2 Last start winner CAP, 17/08/2022, R6, 5 1P 4P 5P 5/3J. Cutlack 549165 3/1150

 10 CASH KEY Last start winner TAR, 17/08/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 5/4C. Last 546850 1/0149

 11 HOOPER COOPER Last start placegetter GRA, 14/08/2022, R2, P 2P 5P 3P 5/1G. Smith 538279 5/3216

 12 TRUE CHARACTER Last start placegetter GRA, 14/08/2022, R3, P 2P 3P 4P 5/2R. Godwin 538520 3/2213

 13 TRANQUIL LOGAN Last start placegetter GRA, 14/08/2022, R5, P 2P 3P 4P 5/4G. Robertson 539581 1/0201

 14 YORE CHEVY Last start placegetter TAR, 17/08/2022, R6, P 2P 1P 5/4C. Last 550611 1/0184

 15 SAM AND BILL 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 14/08/2022, R4, P 2P 6P 3P 5/4G. Hancock 538677 5/0174

 16 NIGHTMARE NED Last start placegetter GEL, 26/07/2022, R10 2P 4P 5P 5/4W. Cameron 556274 1/0171

 17 OUTBREAK BINDI Last start placegetter GRA, 16/08/2022, R6, P 3P 8P 6P 5/2B. Ellis 534597 3/2159

 18 LIL MIKI BREEZE Last start placegetter CAS, 09/08/2022, R6, P 3P 8P 4P 5/3C. Northfield 550328 2/1129

 19 SMOOTH HEAVEN Last start placegetter CAS, 11/08/2022, R5, P 3P 7P 7P 5/2J. Clarson 533449 3/296

 20 KINGSBRAE TIGER 1 Last start Provincial winner IPS, 16/08/2022, R11, 3 1P 4P 7P 5/1W. Griffiths 542896 5/3153

 21 OH SO OPULENT 2 Last start Provincial winner IPS, 16/08/2022, R2, 3 1P 2P 2P 5/4W. Griffiths 544064 1/0142

 22 BAROOGA BOY 2 Weighted points score MEP, 20/07/2022, R11 5P 2P 4P 5/4N. Goodwin 546884 4/0210

 23 WHO'S A PICTURE Weighted points score CAS, 02/08/2022, R8, P 6P 1P 6P 5/1M. Patterson 545307 4/3183

 24 CANDY KAOS Weighted points score MAT, 08/08/2022, R11, P 6P 3P 5P 5/1C. Last 529669 8/5168

 25 JUDY BONUS Weighted points score CAS, 11/08/2022, R3, P 6P 5P 6P 5/1E. Harris 537457 5/4165

 26 KILARA BOY 2 Weighted points score GRA, 14/08/2022, R6, P 5P 5P 2P 5/4B. Ellis 550131 2/0144

 27 BACK AND FORTH Weighted points score GRA, 14/08/2022, R2, P 5P 6P 2P 5/1F. Geary 538622 6/5132

 28 BLAZING BONUS Weighted points score GRA, 16/08/2022, R6, P 7P 8P 2P 5/4E. Harris 537453 1/0129

 29 SKITZO BRIAN 1 Weighted points score GRA, 14/08/2022, R2, P 7P 6P 6P 5/1R. Milham 508515 12/9127
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 30 ORARA MULLET Weighted points score GRA, 14/08/2022, R4, P 6P 5P 4P 5/3G. Smith 539470 2/1123

 31 BUTTERFLY KISSES Weighted points score GRA, 14/08/2022, R2, P 4P 2P 8P 5/1D. Bates 528630 5/4111

 32 TRANQUIL NEBO 2 Weighted points score GRA, 14/08/2022, R11, P 6P 8P 4P 5/3G. Robertson 539576 3/1105

 33 SEE YOU DUDE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 23/05/2022, R8, P 7P 5P 6P 5/4G. Hancock 538678 1/0105

 34 MISS DUDETTE Weighted points score GRA, 14/08/2022, R7, P 8P 3P 5P 5/4G. Hancock 548651 1/0102

 35 KULU NOMAD Weighted points score CAS, 31/07/2022, R5, P 4P 5P 4P 5/4J. Clarson 526366 1/096

 36 OUR SASSY NYRAH Weighted points score GRA, 14/08/2022, R3, P 8P 5P 6P 5/2D. Bates 526992 4/296

 37 VENDETTA Weighted points score CAS, 07/07/2022, R8, P 7P 6P 5P 5/4W. Griffiths 539148 3/090

 38 COSMIC VAL Weighted points score CAS, 04/08/2022, R5, P 8P 6P 2P 5/4A. Cameron 535201 1/090

 39 KULU EDGE Weighted points score CAS, 11/08/2022, R12, P 5P 6P 6P 5/3J. Clarson 529862 2/187

 40 SAROO DUDE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 23/05/2022, R5, P 8P 7P 8P 5/4G. Hancock 538675 1/084

 41 SMOOTH GRACE Weighted points score CAS, 04/08/2022, R5, P 4P 4P 6P 5/4J. Clarson 533440 1/084

 42 TOBIAS 2 Weighted points score GRA, 14/08/2022, R4, P 5P 7P 7P 5/4G. Streatfield 541455 3/081

 43 JEN'S GAMBLE Weighted points score CAS, 04/08/2022, R9, P 5P 6P 7P 5/1A. Cameron 535200 5/478

 44 TRANQUIL JOKER 2 Weighted points score GRA, 07/08/2022, R8, P 4P 7P 8P 5/4G. Robertson 539577 1/072
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 1 SHAPUR Last start winner BGC, 17/08/2022, R3, 2 1P 3P 2P 5/3J. Cutlack 551825 3/1222

 2 CASH DESTROYER Last start winner GRA, 14/08/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 2P 5/3R. Cooke 549963 2/1218

 3 SANDAVE PEPPER Last start winner GRA, 07/08/2022, R2, P 1P 5/4D. Richardson 554240 1/0151

 4 SHROUDED 2 Last start winner CAP, 17/08/2022, R6, 5 1P 4P 5P 5/3J. Cutlack 549165 3/1150

 5 CASH KEY Last start winner TAR, 17/08/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 5/4C. Last 546850 1/0149

 6 HOOPER COOPER Last start placegetter GRA, 14/08/2022, R2, P 2P 5P 3P 5/1G. Smith 538279 5/3216

 7 TRUE CHARACTER Last start placegetter GRA, 14/08/2022, R3, P 2P 3P 4P 5/2R. Godwin 538520 3/2213

 8 TRANQUIL LOGAN Last start placegetter GRA, 14/08/2022, R5, P 2P 3P 4P 5/4G. Robertson 539581 1/0201

 9 YORE CHEVY Last start placegetter TAR, 17/08/2022, R6, P 2P 1P 5/4C. Last 550611 1/0184

 10 SAM AND BILL 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 14/08/2022, R4, P 2P 6P 3P 5/4G. Hancock 538677 5/0174

 11 NIGHTMARE NED Last start placegetter GEL, 26/07/2022, R10 2P 4P 5P 5/4W. Cameron 556274 1/0171

 12 OUTBREAK BINDI Last start placegetter GRA, 16/08/2022, R6, P 3P 8P 6P 5/2B. Ellis 534597 3/2159

 13 LIL MIKI BREEZE Last start placegetter CAS, 09/08/2022, R6, P 3P 8P 4P 5/3C. Northfield 550328 2/1129

 14 SMOOTH HEAVEN Last start placegetter CAS, 11/08/2022, R5, P 3P 7P 7P 5/2J. Clarson 533449 3/296

 15 KINGSBRAE TIGER 1 Last start Provincial winner IPS, 16/08/2022, R11, 3 1P 4P 7P 5/1W. Griffiths 542896 5/3153

 16 OH SO OPULENT 2 Last start Provincial winner IPS, 16/08/2022, R2, 3 1P 2P 2P 5/4W. Griffiths 544064 1/0142

 17 BAROOGA BOY 2 Weighted points score MEP, 20/07/2022, R11 5P 2P 4P 5/4N. Goodwin 546884 4/0210

 18 WHO'S A PICTURE Weighted points score CAS, 02/08/2022, R8, P 6P 1P 6P 5/1M. Patterson 545307 4/3183

 19 CANDY KAOS Weighted points score MAT, 08/08/2022, R11, P 6P 3P 5P 5/1C. Last 529669 8/5168

 20 JUDY BONUS Weighted points score CAS, 11/08/2022, R3, P 6P 5P 6P 5/1E. Harris 537457 5/4165

 21 KILARA BOY 2 Weighted points score GRA, 14/08/2022, R6, P 5P 5P 2P 5/4B. Ellis 550131 2/0144

 22 BACK AND FORTH Weighted points score GRA, 14/08/2022, R2, P 5P 6P 2P 5/1F. Geary 538622 6/5132

 23 BLAZING BONUS Weighted points score GRA, 16/08/2022, R6, P 7P 8P 2P 5/4E. Harris 537453 1/0129

 24 SKITZO BRIAN 1 Weighted points score GRA, 14/08/2022, R2, P 7P 6P 6P 5/1R. Milham 508515 12/9127

 25 ORARA MULLET Weighted points score GRA, 14/08/2022, R4, P 6P 5P 4P 5/3G. Smith 539470 2/1123

 26 BUTTERFLY KISSES Weighted points score GRA, 14/08/2022, R2, P 4P 2P 8P 5/1D. Bates 528630 5/4111

 27 TRANQUIL NEBO 2 Weighted points score GRA, 14/08/2022, R11, P 6P 8P 4P 5/3G. Robertson 539576 3/1105

 28 SEE YOU DUDE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 23/05/2022, R8, P 7P 5P 6P 5/4G. Hancock 538678 1/0105

 29 MISS DUDETTE Weighted points score GRA, 14/08/2022, R7, P 8P 3P 5P 5/4G. Hancock 548651 1/0102

 30 KULU NOMAD Weighted points score CAS, 31/07/2022, R5, P 4P 5P 4P 5/4J. Clarson 526366 1/096

 31 OUR SASSY NYRAH Weighted points score GRA, 14/08/2022, R3, P 8P 5P 6P 5/2D. Bates 526992 4/296
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 32 COSMIC VAL Weighted points score CAS, 04/08/2022, R5, P 8P 6P 2P 5/4A. Cameron 535201 1/090

 33 VENDETTA Weighted points score CAS, 07/07/2022, R8, P 7P 6P 5P 5/4W. Griffiths 539148 3/090

 34 KULU EDGE Weighted points score CAS, 11/08/2022, R12, P 5P 6P 6P 5/3J. Clarson 529862 2/187

 35 SAROO DUDE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 23/05/2022, R5, P 8P 7P 8P 5/4G. Hancock 538675 1/084

 36 SMOOTH GRACE Weighted points score CAS, 04/08/2022, R5, P 4P 4P 6P 5/4J. Clarson 533440 1/084

 37 TOBIAS 2 Weighted points score GRA, 14/08/2022, R4, P 5P 7P 7P 5/4G. Streatfield 541455 3/081

 38 JEN'S GAMBLE Weighted points score CAS, 04/08/2022, R9, P 5P 6P 7P 5/1A. Cameron 535200 5/478

 39 TRANQUIL JOKER 2 Weighted points score GRA, 07/08/2022, R8, P 4P 7P 8P 5/4G. Robertson 539577 1/072
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 1 ZIPPING LOPEZ Last start winner GAR, 12/08/2022, R5, P 1P 5P 1C 1/2J. Mackay 539875 16/11298

 2 ZANTI GRACIE Last start winner GRA, 14/08/2022, R10, P 1P (FEL)M 4P 2/1/2F. Jamieson 507637 29/26259

 3 APACHE DON Dropping in grade GRA, 13/07/2022, R1, P 5P 7P 2P 2/1/2F. Hancock 528876 20/18276

 4 UNDIVIDED Weighted points score GRA, 14/08/2022, R10, P 6P 4P 2P 2/1/1E. Harris 541429 10/7165

 5 BOSTON BUDGIES Last start winner GRA, 16/08/2022, R3, P 1P 3P 2P 4/1/2A. Taylor 544036 5/4192

 6 ROBELL MAGIC 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 14/08/2022, R2, P 3P 1P 8P 4/1/2B. Ellis 550136 6/4216

 7 LAURIE'S JESS Last start placegetter GRA, 06/07/2022, R5, P 2P 7P 4P 4/1/2E. Harris 541432 9/7201

 8 HOOKS AND RIDE 2 Dropping in grade GRA, 07/08/2022, R10, P 6P 5P 6P 4/1/2A. Newstead 534595 10/5174

 9 JERICHO TUCK Weighted points score GRA, 14/08/2022, R10, P 4P 2P 1P 4/1/1A. Taylor 530456 10/4222
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 1 SUZIE DUTTON Last start placegetter GRA, 16/08/2022, R1, P 2P M/1A. Monaghan 553788 0/0134

 2 RUSSELL'S DUCK 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 14/08/2022, R1, P 3P 2P 5P M/1R. Milham 549916 0/0118

 3 OH REUBEN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 07/08/2022, R1, P 4P 6P 2P M/1S. Kempshall 539293 0/0109

 4 EVE AND JAN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 04/08/2022, R1, P 5P 4P 3P M/1E. Harris 545297 0/076

 5 WILBY LOOSE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BGC, 07/08/2022, R1, 3 8P 3P M/1P. Williams 552606 0/074

 6 JET SET JACK First start M/1C. Mcphee 554351 0/00

 7 SANDAVE RICHIE First start M/1D. Richardson 554245 0/00

 8 AUSSIE CHEVY Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 10/08/2022, R3, P 6P M/1C. Last 550614 0/042

 9 SPRITELY GLENNIS Unplaced after 1 start GRA, 10/07/2022, R2, P 7P M/1E. Harris 545298 0/033

 10 MOTT THE HOOPLE Weighted points score CAS, 11/08/2022, R1, P 5P 7P 4P M/1A. Cameron 535195 0/074

 11 OLSEN GANG Weighted points score GRA, 14/08/2022, R1, P 8P 5P 7P M/1R. Streatfield 549887 0/066

 12 FUEL FUND Weighted points score CAS, 02/08/2022, R2, P 6P 6P 5P M/1G. Streatfield 550138 0/054

 13 STYLE COUNCIL Weighted points score CAS, 31/07/2022, R1, P 5P 7P 6P M/1A. Cameron 535196 0/050

 14 GINGER BONUS Weighted points score CAS, 11/08/2022, R2, P 6P 5P 6P M/1E. Harris 545302 0/050

 15 GLENREAGH ZOOM Weighted points score GRA, 07/08/2022, R2, P 7P 7P 5P M/1R. Streatfield 550141 0/042
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 1 COMMANDS RESPECT 2 Last start Provincial winner BGC, 17/08/2022, R7, 2 1P 2P 2P 4/1/2G. Dart 546423 10/5270

 2 HOOKS AND RIDE 1 Dropping in grade CAS, 11/08/2022, R8, P 6P 5P 6P 4/1/2A. Newstead 534595 10/4174

 3 SAM AND BILL 1 Weighted points score GRA, 14/08/2022, R4, P 2P 6P 3P 4/1/1G. Hancock 538677 5/4174

 4 KINGSBRAE TIGER 2 Last start winner IPS, 16/08/2022, R11, 3 1P 4P 7P 5/3W. Griffiths 542896 5/1153

 5 TRUE BLUE MOON Last start winner GRA, 14/08/2022, R11, P 1P 8C 6P 5/2R. Gardoll 549020 5/2120

 6 DASHA TULLAMORE Last start placegetter GRA, 14/08/2022, R9, P 2P 2P 3P 5/1A. Taylor 533774 5/4168

 7 MOONLIT PICTURE Last start Provincial winner CAS, 11/08/2022, R3, P 1P 5P 1P 5/3M. Wilkes 545303 6/1267

 8 SHROUDED 1 Last start Provincial winner CAP, 17/08/2022, R6, 5 1P 4P 5P 5/3J. Cutlack 549165 3/1150

 9 IT'S A ROO Weighted points score GRA, 14/08/2022, R7, P 3P 1P 3P 5/3S. Kempshall 549569 3/1252

 10 MAGNUM KEY EYE Weighted points score MAT, 15/08/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 3P 5/3C. Last 540451 4/1219

 11 ROBELL MAGIC 1 Weighted points score GRA, 14/08/2022, R2, P 3P 1P 8P 5/4B. Ellis 550136 6/0216

 12 BAROOGA BOY 1 Weighted points score MEP, 20/07/2022, R11 5P 2P 4P 5/1N. Goodwin 546884 4/3210

 13 SHANGHAI GOLD Weighted points score GRA, 14/08/2022, R9, P 7P 1P 8P 5/3R. Gardoll 549014 6/1189

 14 THAI WARRIOR Weighted points score GRA, 16/08/2022, R4, P 4P 8P 6P 5/4C. Gardoll 542833 4/0168

 15 MISS DUTTON Weighted points score GRA, 14/08/2022, R6, P 4P 8P 4P 5/4C. Mcphee 550629 2/0159

 16 KILARA BOY 1 Weighted points score GRA, 14/08/2022, R6, P 5P 5P 2P 5/3B. Ellis 550131 2/1144

 17 KANIVA SWIFTY Weighted points score GEL, 26/07/2022, R5 6P 3P 4P 5/4W. Cameron 556263 1/0111

 18 TRANQUIL NEBO 1 Weighted points score GRA, 14/08/2022, R11, P 6P 8P 4P 5/3G. Robertson 539576 3/1105

 19 TOBIAS 1 Weighted points score GRA, 14/08/2022, R4, P 5P 7P 7P 5/4G. Streatfield 541455 3/081
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 1 KINGSBRAE TIGER 2 Last start winner IPS, 16/08/2022, R11, 3 1P 4P 7P 5/3W. Griffiths 542896 5/1153

 2 TRUE BLUE MOON Last start winner GRA, 14/08/2022, R11, P 1P 8C 6P 5/2R. Gardoll 549020 5/2120

 3 DASHA TULLAMORE Last start placegetter GRA, 14/08/2022, R9, P 2P 2P 3P 5/1A. Taylor 533774 5/4168

 4 MOONLIT PICTURE Last start Provincial winner CAS, 11/08/2022, R3, P 1P 5P 1P 5/3M. Wilkes 545303 6/1267

 5 SHROUDED 1 Last start Provincial winner CAP, 17/08/2022, R6, 5 1P 4P 5P 5/3J. Cutlack 549165 3/1150

 6 IT'S A ROO Weighted points score GRA, 14/08/2022, R7, P 3P 1P 3P 5/3S. Kempshall 549569 3/1252

 7 MAGNUM KEY EYE Weighted points score MAT, 15/08/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 3P 5/3C. Last 540451 4/1219

 8 ROBELL MAGIC 1 Weighted points score GRA, 14/08/2022, R2, P 3P 1P 8P 5/4B. Ellis 550136 6/0216

 9 BAROOGA BOY 1 Weighted points score MEP, 20/07/2022, R11 5P 2P 4P 5/1N. Goodwin 546884 4/3210

 10 SHANGHAI GOLD Weighted points score GRA, 14/08/2022, R9, P 7P 1P 8P 5/3R. Gardoll 549014 6/1189

 11 THAI WARRIOR Weighted points score GRA, 16/08/2022, R4, P 4P 8P 6P 5/4C. Gardoll 542833 4/0168

 12 MISS DUTTON Weighted points score GRA, 14/08/2022, R6, P 4P 8P 4P 5/4C. Mcphee 550629 2/0159

 13 KILARA BOY 1 Weighted points score GRA, 14/08/2022, R6, P 5P 5P 2P 5/3B. Ellis 550131 2/1144

 14 KANIVA SWIFTY Weighted points score GEL, 26/07/2022, R5 6P 3P 4P 5/4W. Cameron 556263 1/0111

 15 TRANQUIL NEBO 1 Weighted points score GRA, 14/08/2022, R11, P 6P 8P 4P 5/3G. Robertson 539576 3/1105

 16 TOBIAS 1 Weighted points score GRA, 14/08/2022, R4, P 5P 7P 7P 5/4G. Streatfield 541455 3/081
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 1 HANK TANK Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 3P 5/4C. Gardoll 542277 1/0198

 2 BACKLIT BARLEY Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 3P 5/4A. Newstead 534593 1/0174

 3 OH SO OPULENT 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 2P 5/4W. Griffiths 544064 1/0142

 4 LEE'S BONUS Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 5P 5/4E. Harris 549601 1/0129

 5 IN THE THIRTIES Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 5P 5/4P. Hall 534136 1/0126

 6 OUT OF AUSSIE Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 4P 5/4D. Irwin 543356 1/0120

 7 KANIVA SWIFTY Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 4P 5/4W. Cameron 556263 1/0111

 8 SEE YOU DUDE 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 6P 5/4G. Hancock 538678 1/0105

 9 COLLATERAL COIN Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 7P 5/4F. Geary 527482 1/099

 10 INNER LIGHT Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 4P 5/4B. Hastie 548837 1/089

 11 SAROO DUDE 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P 8P 5/4G. Hancock 538675 1/084

 12 TRANQUIL JOKER 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 8P 5/4G. Robertson 539577 1/072

 13 RUSSELL'S DUCK 1 Grade order Maiden 3P 2P 5P M/1R. Milham 549916 0/0118

 14 GLENREAGH BURNER Grade order Maiden 4P 6P 5P M/1G. Streatfield 549889 0/068
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 1 ZIPPING MASERATI Grade order Grade 1 6C 4C 2C 1/2J. Mackay 539873 21/16400

 2 SHOWDOWN Grade order Grade 1 5P 3P 1P 1/1J. Cutlack 535224 19/18288

 3 SHIPWRECK Grade order Grade 2 7C 3C 1C 2/1/2K. Snow 543353 7/5432

 4 PIKE Grade order Grade 2 3P 7P 4P 2/1/2F. Hancock 533611 9/7217

 5 CASH VIEW Grade order Grade 2 4P 6P 3P 2/1/2R. Cooke 532287 12/9197

 6 CATACLYSMIC Grade order Grade 3 1P 1P 2P 3/1/2A. Lang 550632 11/4261

 7 RESPECTABILITY Grade order Grade 3 7P 8C 6C 3/1/1M. Patterson 545305 7/6256

 8 COUNTRY DOUBLE Grade order Grade 3 5P 7P 4P 3/1/1D. Casey 526154 10/6219

 9 COMMANDS RESPECT 1 Grade order Grade 4 1P 2P 2P 4/1/2G. Dart 546423 10/5270

 10 SKITZO BRIAN 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 6P 5/1R. Milham 508515 12/2127
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 1 OH OH RANGE Weighted points score BGC, 11/08/2022, R5, 1 2C 1C 4C 2/1/2K. Snow 543358 9/6396

11 / 11Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 18 August 2022 - 08:35 AM WST


